Nr. Localizacao Completa:

pH:
Turbidez:
Cloro:
Cor:
Fluoretos:

Coliformes
Totais:

Escherichia | 96

Coli:

96
96
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Referanda: | 08/2021 w |
01.01 | | Distrito do Centro
Nr Amostra Conf. Hr Amostra Desconf. Total de Amostras
g5
a5
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Nr Previsto Portaria
0
96

Valor Coletado

7.1

054

0,78

0

0,82

100% ausenta

100% ausente

Excluir
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